Retail | For Lease CBRE

9134 E. Stockton Blvd.

Elk Grove, CA 95624
www.cbre.com/sacramentodt

Contact Us

Chris Campbell Jason Read Scott Carruth
Executive Vice President Senior Vice President Senior Vice President
+1916 446 8760 +1916 446 8273 +1916 446 8717

chris.campbell@cbre.com jason.read@cbre.com scott.carruth@cbre.com
Lic. 01204114 Lic. 01341972 Lic. 01372285



Marketplace 99 For Lease
9134 E. Stockton Blvd. | Elk Grove, CA 95624

Property Information

Directly off Highway 99

e Marketplace 99 includes many strong national tenants as well as smaller Subject Site
regional tenants

e Notable companies surrounding the project include Sutter Health and
Kaiser Permanente

e Dense residential population surrounding the center

e California Family Fitness is located to the right of the Shopping Center seeing
hundreds of Elk Grove residents per day and bringing families to the project

e Cosumnes Oaks High School and Elk Grove High School are both within two miles
of the Shopping Center with a combined student population of approximately
12,516 students

2023 Estimated Demographics* - 3 Miles

2135257 i 160050 0 49,533

Daytime Population

Population Households

w3482 129936 $125,840

Highway 99 ADT
Businesses Avg. HH Income

*Source: FastReport C B R E



Marketplace 99
9134 E. Stockton Blvd. | Elk Grove, CA 95624

Site Plan

Not to scale. All dimensions are approximate.

NORTH PORTION

FFamous

e Footwear

NOT A PART

Ag)lebee's

DRRESS FOR LESS

36

1F 16 H{ 1l -
18 Surlington

1A NOT A PART
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
+1,954 SF

E (1
Q
a

NOT TO SCALE—ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

SOUTH PORTION

EAST STOCKTON BLVD

+3,500 SF

EAST STOCKTON BLVD

NOT A PART

==

E

HIGHW
‘AY 99 o
N-Ramp

www.cbre.com/sacramentodt

NOT A PART

64 6B/C[6D 5AlsB5(5[5D,
1
NOT.A PART @

T
NOT A PART

Shell
NOT A PART

‘ /\
BURGER NOT A PART

Se=
B
~SBRE
-

For Lease

Ste. Tenant
1A Cre Asian Flavors of Vietnam
1B Music Go Round

1C/D US Military Recruitment Center

1E AVAILABLE

1F Bath & Body Works
1G Ember Korean BBQ
H Once Upon A Child
14 Famous Footwear
2A V Salon

2B AVAILABLE

2C Glitter Nails & Spa
2D Laguna Bond Dental
2E uBreakiFix

2F Teriyaki Time

2G Hobby Lobby

3A Sola Salon Studios
3D Joe Hassan’s Western Wear
3E Lux Beauty

3F El Potro Taqueria

3G ROSS Dress For Less
B Chuck E Cheese

C1 One Main Financial
Cc2 California Card Company
C3 Original Mike’s Diner
D Patelco Credit Union
5A The Serpentarium
5B Boba Tea

5C Ramen

5C1 Friendly Nails

5D Hidden Sichuan

6A BFT Gym

6B/C Embellish Kickboxing
6D Panda Express

E Staples

Community Dental Service

Size (+SF)

3,310 SF
3,150 SF
4,850 SF

3,500 SF
4,970 SF
7965 SF
3,200 SF
5,520 SF
1,291 SF

1,954 SF

1,380 SF
1,200 SF
1500 SF
1,781 SF
60,850 SF
5950 SF
2,100 SF
1414 SF
2,565 SF
25,600 SF
14,280 SF
1515 SF
1500 SF
3,000 SF
3672 SF
1430 SF
2,210 SF
1,200 SF
1140 SF
1,820 SF
2,600 SF
2,405 SF
1,820 SF
23925 SF
5,000 SF



Marketplace 99
9134 E. Stockton Blvd. | Elk Grove, CA 95624

| N

For Lease

iCOSS burlington

DRESS FOR LESS

HOBBY LOBBY b4 b <
SuperSaving, super Setecton” B et SCANDINAVIAN
3 T — DESIGNS —

Mstaples (€ S b JOANN

PETSMART

(PIRISHAN)

© 2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee,
representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent
investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed
on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such marks does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their
respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.




