# Marketplace 99

9134 E. Stockton Blvd. Elk Grove, CA 95624 www.cbre.com/sacramentodt



# **Contact Us**

#### **Chris Campbell**

Executive Vice President +1 916 446 8760 chris.campbell@cbre.com Lic. 01204114

#### Jason Read

Senior Vice President +1 916 446 8273 jason.read@cbre.com Lic. 01341972

#### Scott Carruth

Senior Vice President +1 916 446 8717 scott.carruth@cbre.com Lic. 01372285

# **Property Information**

### Directly off Highway 99

- Marketplace 99 includes many strong national tenants as well as smaller regional tenants
- Notable companies surrounding the project include Sutter Health and Kaiser Permanente
- Dense residential population surrounding the center
- California Family Fitness is located to the right of the Shopping Center seeing hundreds of Elk Grove residents per day and bringing families to the project
- Cosumnes Oaks High School and Elk Grove High School are both within two miles of the Shopping Center with a combined student population of approximately 12,516 students

## 2023 Estimated Demographics\* - 3 Miles





Population



Highway 99 ADT





Households



Avg. HH Income



#### Marketplace 99

9134 E. Stockton Blvd. | Elk Grove, CA 95624

#### Site Plan

Not to scale. All dimensions are approximate.



# For Lease

Ste.	Tenant	Size (±SF)
1A	Cre Asian Flavors of Vietnam	3,310 SF
1B	Music Go Round	3,150 SF
1C/D	US Military Recruitment Center	4,850 SF
1E	AVAILABLE	3,500 SF
1F	Bath & Body Works	4,970 SF
1G	Ember Korean BBQ	7,965 SF
1H	Once Upon A Child	3,200 SF
11/J	Famous Footwear	5,520 SF
2A	V Salon	1,291 SF
2B	AVAILABLE	1,954 SF
2C	Glitter Nails & Spa	1,380 SF
2D	Laguna Bond Dental	1,200 SF
2E	uBreakiFix	1,500 SF
2F	Teriyaki Time	1,781 SF
2G	Hobby Lobby	60,850 SF
ЗA	Sola Salon Studios	5,950 SF
3D	Joe Hassan's Western Wear	2,100 SF
3E	Lux Beauty	1,414 SF
3F	El Potro Taqueria	2,565 SF
3G	ROSS Dress For Less	25,600 SF
В	Chuck E Cheese	14,280 SF
C1	One Main Financial	1,515 SF
C2	California Card Company	1,500 SF
C3	Original Mike's Diner	3,000 SF
D	Patelco Credit Union	3,672 SF
5A	The Serpentarium	1,430 SF
5B	Boba Tea	2,210 SF
5C	Ramen	1,200 SF
5C1	Friendly Nails	1,140 SF
5D	Hidden Sichuan	1,820 SF
6A	BFT Gym	2,600 SF
6B/C	Embellish Kickboxing	2,405 SF
6D	Panda Express	1,820 SF
Е	Staples	23,925 SF
F	Community Dental Service	5,000 SF

#### Marketplace 99

9134 E. Stockton Blvd. | Elk Grove, CA 95624

# For Lease



© 2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such marks does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.